CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF TRACER
ProLine Modular Enclosure Solutions
Engineered for Industrial Environments
Freestanding, Disconnect, Type 12/IP55
2 | nVent.com
Flexibility and Protection
ProLine is a robust enclosure solution that provides powerful mounting options and expansion capabilities. Engineered for industrial
environments, ProLine features an innovative modular design which offers users:

•	 Gland plate (for cable management)
•	 Lifting eyes
Preconfigured Industrial Package Model Key
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
No of Mtg
PlatesAccessDepthWidthHeightDoorModel
Catalog
Number
PP BLANK 22 6 BLANK BLANK8 PP2286
ProLine mm/in
22 = 2200/86.6
20 = 2000/78.7
18 = 1800/70.9
16 = 1600/64.0
14 = 1400/15.8
Blank = 1 Mtg
Plate
0 = No Mtg Plate
2= 2 Mtg Plate
mm/in
12 = 1200/47.3
10 = 1000/39.3
8 = 800/31.5
6 = 600/23.6
mm/in
8 = 800/31.5
6 = 600/23.6
5 = 500/19.7
4 = 400/15.8
Blank = Front
Access
RA = Front &Rear
Access
Blank = single door
OD = double door
DD = diconnect
door
=